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HAWS: B

BACSHAY

Trade a little more selective for the catalogued entry of 4,545 lambs, but that said
the average at £83.62 per head would be the same as the sale a fortnight ago and
indeed £10 up on last year.

All types in keen demand from the short to long term lambs with purchasers again
present from far and wide with a total clearance being easily achieved.

Turning to the figures:

Texel x

£107.00
£96.00
£96.00
£93.00
£92.00

Peter & Andrew Ward, Kirk Ireton
WS Wright, Harpur Hill

Peter & Andrew Ward, Kirk Ireton
R Brindley, Newhaven

PH Wilcockson, Hathersage



£90.00
£89.50
£89.00

Suffolk x

£98.00
£97.50
£90.50
£88.00
£88.00
£88.00
£87.00

Char

£92.50
£88.50
£85.00
£85.00
£82.00
Beltex

£90.00
£86.00

Lleyn

£74.00

B & M Frost, Bakewell
J & J Walton, Castleton
R Brindley, Newhaven

WS Wright, Harpur Hill

B & M Frost, Bakewell

DN & JW Renwick, Middleton by Youlgreave
WS Wright, Harpur Hill

WS Wright, Harpur Hill

DW & ANA Brough, Leek

B & Frost, Bakewell

J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield

Mosley & Kirkwood, Matlock
EG Wayne, Bonsall

Leigh Farms, Cubley

Next sale Friday 24" September



