

MARKET REPORT

STORE LAMB SALE REPORT FRIDAY 10th September 2021



Trade a little more selective for the catalogued entry of 4,545 lambs, but that said the average at £83.62 per head would be the same as the sale a fortnight ago and indeed £10 up on last year.

All types in keen demand from the short to long term lambs with purchasers again present from far and wide with a total clearance being easily achieved.

Turning to the figures:

Texel x

£107.00	Peter & Andrew Ward, Kirk Ireton
£96.00	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£96.00	Peter & Andrew Ward, Kirk Ireton
£93.00	R Brindley, Newhaven
£92.00	PH Wilcockson, Hathersage

£90.00	B & M Frost, Bakewell
£89.50	J & J Walton, Castleton
£89.00	R Brindley, Newhaven
Suffolk x	
£98.00	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£97.50	B & M Frost, Bakewell
£90.50	DN & JW Renwick, Middleton by Youlgreave
£88.00	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£88.00	WS Wright, Harpur Hill
£88.00	DW & ANA Brough, Leek
£87.00	B & Frost, Bakewell
	•
Char	
£92.50	J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
£88.50	J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
£85.00	J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
£85.00	J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
£82.00	J Wainwright & Sons, Macclesfield
Beltex	
£90.00	Mosley & Kirkwood, Matlock
£86.00	EG Wayne, Bonsall
Have	
Lleyn	

Next sale Friday 24th September

Leigh Farms, Cubley

£74.00